
Ambassadeur  6501-C3   01 07
901394 / 901394 A  Silver                                       34-12104-0

Please specify reel model number
and number in reelfoot when
ordering parts

Vid beställning av reservdelar bör
alltid rulltyp och nummer-
beteckning under rullfoten anges

811586

21874 
21875 
22804

21879 
21432 
21869 
21868

DECAL
96283

13472
23403
13104
13472

19372 
20211
13084

802631

SPOOL COMPL.
970824

20907
20906
20907
20905

20907 
20960 
22001 

5131

13169          5189
21880        22081

24604
2496

24500
5115
245244490

15653
96274
14868

23313
5176
5177

96280

24523

21717
20917
20090
5229

2x 13369
24527

DECAL
96271

DECAL  
19363

199 x3  
24529

23387
12648
12649

23404
12134
5178

12644 
20506 
12645 

3909 
12646(2X)

CLICK PLATE 
COMPL.
20505

Mom & Dad
Text Box
For parts and service
call toll free: 1-888-404-1119
www.mikesreelrepair.com

Mom & Dad
Text Box
For parts and service
call toll free: 1-888-404-1119
www.mikesreelrepair.com




